
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 9/24/2014 12:45:15 PM 
Subject: FW: RSVP to Celebrate with VC3!

From: Jewell, Peggy [mailto:Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com]
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Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300
Fax +1 803 401 4202
peggy.jewell@colliers.com

Please see the below invitation from VC3 for their 20th Anniversary Celebration for a Lunch and Learn and Cocktail
Reception next Tuesday. There is an area to RSVP below. Thanks.

Sent: Wednesday, September 24, 2014 11:54 AM 
Subject: FW: RSVP to Celebrate with VC3!

Colliers International
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at www.colliers.com/columbia

Join us for our Open House on September 30th

| Im prove | Wen-age 
I n forma ba n Tec h n o lag y

VC3

Here are the details...with a link to RSVP. Look forward to seeing all of our IT- 
oLogy building neighbors next week!

Having trouble viewing this email? Click here to view this email in your browser.

mailto:peggy.jewell@colliers.com
http://www.colliers.com/
http://www.colliers.com/columbia
https://www.cognitoforms.com/CognitoFormsMarketing/_20thAnniversaryOpenHouseCelebration
http://campaign.r20.constantcontact.com/render?ca=302b97da-6b35-46e9-a142-0311ab055524&c=20bb91d0-aa3c-11e3-9200-d4ae5275dbea&ch=21ae0820-aa3c-11e3-9273-d4ae5275dbea


Join us for a celebration!
We've been providing IT solutions and services since 1994, and we're throwing 
ourselves a birthday party! Join us on Tuesday, September 30 at our main office 
in Columbia, SC for a lunch-and-learn, celebratory happy hour and an exclusive 
demo of our new product. RSVP now!

VC3, Inc.
800-787-1160

VC3 has been on the leading edge of Information 
Technology since 1994, providing customer- 
oriented solutions to both commercial and public 
sector customers.

RSVP for our
Open House 

& Celebration!

STAY CONNECTED

http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001GApjZ64a9i0jYKmjR9NRLAKk43O1IiFiJuAItSqPBtasNTIHKFWxKErxGDd37l18DEupNcqptW1A_5MEqlL3ta1GA-UjZI55--yGLARudfUy5f-yXSkca8Xqaj2kWssXhvlo60JryhGoM4O5qvaYgk8wGAF-zae17nHVed3YpIwPlh12BytcDRkP714Xjde_vgkOrVF7esauAU2qKssr28kVeNYaL0HpZrhGjYYjpReUj5hdP18RTyJBe1_g5pTC&c=wg_39yuhXDvIZDlG71nrdb20MryGXgAHce6cXzTBcC3Y8qLVFgfWSg==&ch=_qj7bYEvrgxHdpI8oZuHTlmPprp-eqeO3HAPISirpXzA9NOfSXMkFQ==
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001GApjZ64a9i0jYKmjR9NRLAKk43O1IiFiJuAItSqPBtasNTIHKFWxKErxGDd37l18DEupNcqptW1A_5MEqlL3ta1GA-UjZI55--yGLARudfUy5f-yXSkca8Xqaj2kWssXhvlo60JryhGoM4O5qvaYgk8wGAF-zae17nHVed3YpIwPlh12BytcDRkP714Xjde_vgkOrVF7esauAU2qKssr28kVeNYaL0HpZrhGjYYjpReUj5hdP18RTyJBe1_g5pTC&c=wg_39yuhXDvIZDlG71nrdb20MryGXgAHce6cXzTBcC3Y8qLVFgfWSg==&ch=_qj7bYEvrgxHdpI8oZuHTlmPprp-eqeO3HAPISirpXzA9NOfSXMkFQ==
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001GApjZ64a9i0jYKmjR9NRLAKk43O1IiFiJuAItSqPBtasNTIHKFWxKErxGDd37l18DEupNcqptW1A_5MEqlL3ta1GA-UjZI55--yGLARudfUy5f-yXSkca8Xqaj2kWssXhvlo60JryhGoM4O5qvaYgk8wGAF-zae17nHVed3YpIwPlh12BytcDRkP714Xjde_vgkOrVF7esauAU2qKssr28kVeNYaL0HpZrhGjYYjpReUj5hdP18RTyJBe1_g5pTC&c=wg_39yuhXDvIZDlG71nrdb20MryGXgAHce6cXzTBcC3Y8qLVFgfWSg==&ch=_qj7bYEvrgxHdpI8oZuHTlmPprp-eqeO3HAPISirpXzA9NOfSXMkFQ==
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001GApjZ64a9i0jYKmjR9NRLAKk43O1IiFiJuAItSqPBtasNTIHKFWxKErxGDd37l18DEupNcqptW1A_5MEqlL3ta1GA-UjZI55--yGLARudfUy5f-yXSkca8Xqaj2kWssXhvlo60JryhGoM4O5qvaYgk8wGAF-zae17nHVed3YpIwPlh12BytcDRkP714Xjde_vgkOrVF7esauAU2qKssr28kVeNYaL0HpZrhGjYYjpReUj5hdP18RTyJBe1_g5pTC&c=wg_39yuhXDvIZDlG71nrdb20MryGXgAHce6cXzTBcC3Y8qLVFgfWSg==&ch=_qj7bYEvrgxHdpI8oZuHTlmPprp-eqeO3HAPISirpXzA9NOfSXMkFQ==



